SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012
Field Pistol Production

Pos.
1
2
3
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Tanninen Aki
Lehtosaari Juhani
Sikié Tapani

Lempola Esko
Jokiranta Timo
Peltola Antti
Marjoniemi Janne

Siikaméaki Jouni
Sikio Antti
Turunen Timo

Club Chicke
SSG 10
SSG 7
SMAS 9
TaSa 7
SA 6
SA 8
SA 4
SSG 9
LaSa 6
SSG 5
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012
Field Pistol Production Any Sight

Pos. Name Club Chicke
1 Liimatta Pekka SMAS 10
2 Peltola Antti SA 8
3 Sikié Tapani SMAS 10
Int
1 Marjoniemi Janne SA 9
2 Lehtosaari Juhani SSG 10
3 Lempola Esko TaSa 9
4 Jokiranta Timo SA 7
A
1 Sikio Antti LaSa 8
2 Vesala Jari LaSa 10
3 Liimatta Arto SMAS 7
B
1 Marjoniemi Anne SA 8

2 Siikaméaki Jouni SSG 7

Pig Turk Ram
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012
Big Bore Pistol Unlimited

Pos.
1
2
3
Int
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Name

Lautiainen Harri
Tanninen Aki
Lehtosaari Juhani

Méakela Sami
Juntunen Jorma
Jokiranta Timo
Arvas Rauno
Lempola Esko
Sikanen Terho
Tuovinen Jarkko

Airas Jussi
Turunen Timo

Siikaméaki Jouni

Club Chicke
SMAS 10
SSG 10
SSG 10
LS&PK 10
LS&PK 8
SA 9
SMAS 9
TaSa 10
SuMA 9
SMAS 8
LaSa 6
SSG 9
SSG 8

Pig Turk Ram
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012
Small Bore Rifle Light

Pos.

Int
Master
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Name

Semi Seppo
Liimatta Pekka
Lindberg Antero

Lempola Esko
Semi Kari

Sikié Tapani
Pyykko Esa
Sikid Antti
Siikamaki Jouni

Marjoniemi Anne
Repo Juha-Pekka
Tuovinen Jarkko
Helin Hans

Club Chicke
PorkkA 7
SMAS 9
PorkkA 6
TaSa 5
SSG 1
SMAS 3
YVA 6
LaSa 4
SSG 3
SA 2
SSG 2
SMAS 3
PorkkA 2
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012
Small Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos.
1
2
3
Int
Master
1
A
1
2
3
4
B

A WN P

Name

Semi Seppo
Pyykko Esa
Siikamaki Jouni

Semi Kari

Vesala Jari
Lindberg Antero
Helin Hans
Lempola Esko

Lautiainen Harri
Sikid Antti

Repo Juha-Pekka
Marjoniemi Anne

Club
PorkkA
YVA
SSG

SSG

LaSa
PorkkA
PorkkA

TaSa

SMAS
LaSa
SSG
SA
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012
Small Bore Pistol Production

Pos.
1
2
3
Int
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Name

Arvas Rauno
Jokiranta Timo
Lehtosaari Juhani

Makela Sami
Granlund Allan
Juntunen Jorma

Tanninen Aki
Tuovinen Jarkko
Peltola Antti
Turunen Timo
Sikanen Terho

Marjoniemi Janne
Kosonen Sauli

Club Chicke
SMAS 10
SA 10
SSG 10
LS&PK 10
PSA 10
LS&PK 10
SSG 10
SMAS 10
SA 9
SSG 9
SuMA 8
SA 10
PSA 8

Pig Turk Ram
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012
Small Bore Pistol Revolver

Pos.
1
2
3
Int
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Name

Arvas Rauno
Méakela Sami
Tanninen Aki

Lehtosaari Juhani
Granlund Allan
Juntunen Jorma

Jokiranta Timo
Turunen Timo

Peltola Antti
Marjoniemi Janne
Kosonen Sauli
Liimatta Antti

Club  Chicke
SMAS 10
LS&PK 10
SSG 9
SSG 10
PSA 10
LS&PK 10
SA 9
SSG 9
SA 9

SA 7
PSA 9
SMAS 9
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012
Small Bore Pistol Standing

Pos.
1
2
3
Int
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Name

Marjoniemi Janne
Peltola Antti
Tuovinen Jarkko

Liimatta Pekka
Lehtosaari Juhani
Juntunen Jorma
Méakela Sami
Sikié Tapani

Tanninen Aki
Jokiranta Timo

Turunen Timo
Sikid Antti
Liimatta Antti
Marjoniemi Anne

Club Chicke
SA 10
SA 9

SMAS 7
SMAS 9

SSG 8
LS&PK 5
LS&PK 3
SMAS 3

SSG 8
SA 4

SSG 6

LaSa 7

SMAS 4
SA 5
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012
Small Bore Pistol Unlimited

Pos.
1
2
3
Int
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Méakela Sami
Lehtosaari Juhani
Tanninen Aki

Airas Jussi

Arvas Rauno
Juntunen Jorma
Lautiainen Harri
Juntunen Jorma UUS
Jokiranta Timo
Granlund Allan
Lempola Esko

Liimatta Arto
Vesala Oskari
Sikanen Terho
Turunen Timo
Peltola Antti

Tuovinen Jarkko
Marjoniemi Janne

Club
LS&PK
SSG
SSG

LaSa
SMAS
LS&PK
SMAS
LaSa
SA
PSA
TaSa

SMAS
LaSa
SuMA
SSG
SA

SMAS
SA
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012
Field Pistol Aggregate
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Name

Sikié Tapani
Peltola Antti
Lehtosaari Juhani
Lempola Esko
Jokiranta Timo
Sikié Antti
Marjoniemi Janne
Siikamaki Jouni

Club
SMAS
SA
SSG
TaSa
SA
LaSa
SA
SSG

FPP
27
22
28
25
24
17
11
19

FPPAS
31
32
26
25
24
25
27
16

Tota
58
54
54
50
48
42
38
35

Chic
19
16
17
16
13
14
13
16

Pig Turk
17 8
16 11
16 12
12 9
13 8
12 8
10 8
10 3

Pas
14
11

9
13
14

8

7

6
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012

Small Bore Pistol Aggregate
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Name

Tanninen Aki
Lehtosaari Juhani
Méakela Sami
Juntunen Jorma
Jokiranta Timo
Marjoniemi Janne
Turunen Timo
Peltola Antti

Club
SSG
SSG
LS&PK
LS&PK
SA

SA
SSG
SA

P/C
38
40
39
38
40
36
32
33

R
37
36
38
35
35
31
35
33

S
26
25
15
20
17
30
21
29

U Tota

34
34
37
31
27
21
25
18

135
135
129
124
119
118
113
113

Chic
37
38
33
32
31
35
33
33

Pig
39
37
35
37
35
31
32
35

Turk
26
28
33
28
24
24
22
20
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SMAS Luhtislampi, Savonlinna 11.08.2012 - 12.08.2012

Small Bore Rifle Aggregate
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Name

Semi Seppo
Pyykko Esa
Lindberg Antero
Sikio Antti
Siikaméaki Jouni
Semi Kari
Lempola Esko
Helin Hans
Repo Juha-Pekka
Marjoniemi Anne

Club
PorkkA
YVA
PorkkA
LaSa
SSG
SSG
TaSa
PorkkA
SSG
SA

SBRL
28
20
23
19
13

8
15
9
10
10

SBRS
30
21
17
14
19
19
11
16
13
12

Tota Chic
58 16
41 13
40 11
33 8
32 8
27 6
26 5
25 8
23 8
22 5

Pig
16
13
12
9
10
10
4

8
5
9

Turk Ram
16 10
4 11
8 9
8 8
6 8
5 6
11 6
5 4
5 5
3 5
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